
BUYER: PLEASE READ 
AND COMPLETE

The undersigned buyer hereby purchases the products described above. Buyer grants to Multipure International (seller) a security interest in said product(s) for payment and performance of 
Buyer’s obligations hereunder. In the event of default in the payment of any installment for more than ten days, Buyer agrees to pay a delinquency charge of one dollar ($1.00) for each delinquent 
installment. Upon default, Seller may declare the entire unpaid balance immediately due and payable. Buyer may pay in full at any time before maturity. Buyer agrees to pay reasonable collection 
costs occasioned by failure to communicate with Seller for 45 days after default in making payments. In the event this contract is referred to an attorney for collection, Buyer agrees to pay 

reasonable attorney’s fees plus court costs. BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THIS CONTRACT WAS COMPLETELY FILLED IN PRIOR TO ITS EXECUTION AND THAT THEY RECEIVED A TRUE COPY.

Buyer agrees to pay the “TOTAL BALANCE OWED” (Line F) in __________ (maximum 12 months) successive monthly installments in the amount of 
$ _____________ on the same day each month, beginning on ______________ day of ____________, 20________. All payments should be mailed to: 

Multipure International, PO Box 34630, Las Vegas, NV 89133-4630, U.S.A. DO NOT GIVE OR MAIL PAYMENTS TO BUILDER.

Buyers Signature: Date:

INSTALLMENT PAYMENT PLAN

METHOD OF PAYMENT - PRICES ARE IN U.S. CURRENCY, PLEASE PAY IN U.S. CURRENCY

Card Number Expiration Date CVV2 (three digit # on back of card)

Authorized Signature Billing Address (If different from above)

Check - All payments must be payable to Multipure International    Credit Card	     Visa	      Mastercard	    AMEX	        Discover

Optional: I authorize Multipure to charge my credit card account number shown above for each monthly installment in the amount of $ ___________________

No.			

Date:

7251 Cathedral Rock Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89128  •  800.622.9206
Order Department: 800.622.9208  •  www.multipure.com BATCH #

OC #

FOR MULTIPURE OFFICE USE ONLY

ORDER CONTROL NUMBER

QTY PRODUCT CODE TOTALPRICEDESCRIPTION

DO NOT INCLUDE SALES MATERIAL ON THIS FORM 

PRICES ARE IN U.S. $, PLEASE PAY IN U.S. $ TOTAL PRICE (A + B + C)

SUBTOTAL A

C

B

D

E

F

SEE REVERSE SIDE

DOWN PAYMENTS ON REVERSE SIDE SUBTRACT DOWN PAYMENT

TOTAL BALANCE OWED
(D - E)

LOCAL SALES TAX

SHIPPING

SOLD 
BY E-mail Builder ID #Last Name First Name

Phone

SPONSOR OF THE SELLING BUILDER

ORDERED BY

Last Name First Name

Address

Phone

City

E-mail

State ZIP

MI

Social Security Number (required)

BUYER CREDIT APPLICATION (MUST BE COMPLETED)

MI

SHIP TO

Last Name First Name

Address

City State ZIP

CREDIT REFERENCE (2 REFERENCES NEEDED)

Employer

Name of Bank

Full Name

Driver License #

Approved by (Builder Signature)

Address of Bank

Full Name

Employer Phone

Account #

Phone

Phone

Birth Date

Last Name First Name MI

NOTES:

------------------------------------------   FORM MUST BE MAILED IN FOR PROCESSING   ------------------------------------------



AQUALUXE*

MP750*

MP880*

AQSOURCE2/AQSOURCELSI2

AQDOME*

Allow 2 to 3 weeks for delivery in Continental U.S. Allow 4 to 6 weeks for 
delivery via U.S. mail outside Continental U.S. Discounts are available 
when shipping multiple systems and/or multiple filters to the same 
address. For more shipping information please check out our shipping 
document located at www.multipure.com/builder-resources.html or 
contact the Multipure Customer Service Department at 800.622.9208.

$15.50

$13.00

TBD

$13.00

$13.00

$63.80

$40.00

N/A

$58.50

$34.00

Product

*All Systems with Kits have the same shipping costs as Base Systems.

U.S. HI, AK, PR

Priority Mail

SHIPPING FEES (PER ITEM)

PRODUCT (S) PRICEDOWN PAYMENTDESCRIPTION

MP750, AQKITB

MP750, AQKITC

MP750

AQSOURCELSI2

AQUALUXE, 
AQLUXEBS

AQUALUXE, 
AQLUXECT

MP750, AQKITC, 
MC993-1250

MP880, AQKITC, 
MC993-1000

AQUALUXE

AQSOURCE2

MP880, AQKITB

MP880, AQKITC

MP880

$100

$100

$100

$500

$445

$445

$140

$160

$445

$500

$160

$160

$160

$430

$430

$385

$1760

$1080

$1080

$465

$585

$1035

$1700

$550

$550

$505

Aquaversa w/ Below Sink Kit (Includes standard chrome-plated faucet)

Aquaversa w/ Countertop Kit

Aquaversa

Aquasource Whole House Unit w/ Limescale Reduction

Aqualuxe w/ Below Sink Kit (Includes standard chrome-plated faucet)

Aqualuxe w/ Countertop Kit

Aquaversa w/ Capacity Monitor Kit

Aquaperform w/ Capacity Monitor Kit

Aqualuxe

Aquasource Whole House Unit

Aquaperform w/ Below Sink Kit (Includes standard chrome-plated faucet)

Aquaperform w/ Countertop Kit (reduces Arsenic V)

Aquaperform (reduces Arsenic V)

AQDOME $75 $300Aquadome

0617

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

Base Drinking Water Systems

Home Essentials

Drinking Water Systems w/ Below Sink Kit

Drinking Water Systems w/ Countertop Kit

Drinking Water Systems w/ Capacity Monitor Kit
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