## ----- FORM MUST BE MAILED IN FOR PROCESSING



## **INSTALLMENT PAYMENT PLAN**

No. Date:

ORDER CONTROL NUMBER

OC#

FOR MULTIPURE OFFICE USE ONLY

BATCH #

7251 Cathedral Rock Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89128 • 800.622.9206 Order Department: 800.622.9208 • www.multipure.com

06 B

	ORD	ERED BY		BUYER CREDIT A	PPLICATION (	MUST BE COMP	PLETED)
 Last Nam	no First	t Name	MI	Employer		Emple	oyer Phone
Lasi Naii	11131	TName	7411	Litiployei		шрк	Dyel I Hone
Address				Name of Bank			Account #
City		State	ZIP	Address of Bank			
Phone	E-m	nail		Driver License #			Birth Date
Social Se	curity Number (required	(k		CREDIT REFEI	RENCE (2 REFE	RENCES NEEDE	D)
	<u> </u>		$\overline{}$	<u> </u>			
	31	HIP TO		Full Name		Phone	
Last Nam	e First	Name	MI	Full Name		Phone	
Address				Approved by (Builder Sig	nature)		
					R OF THE SEL	ING BUILDER	
City		State	ZIP				
Phone				Last Name	First Nam	е	MI
SOLD							
BY	Last Name	First No	ame	E-mail		Е	Builder ID #
QTY	PRODUCT CODE		DES	CRIPTION		PRICE	TOTAL
QTY	PRODUCT CODE		DES	CRIPTION		PRICE	TOTAL
QTY	PRODUCT CODE		DES	CRIPTION		PRICE	TOTAL
QTY		OT INCLUDE SALE			SU		
QTY			DES S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE			PRICE  BTOTAL  IPPING	TOTAL A
QTY	DO NO	SEE RE\	'S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE	ORM	SH LOCAI	BTOTAL IPPING . SALES TAX	А В С
QTY	DO NO	SEE REV	S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE \$, PLEASE PAY IN U.S.	ORM	SH LOCAI TOTAL PR	BTOTAL IPPING  . SALES TAX ICE (A + B + C)	A B C
QTY	DO NO	SEE REV CICES ARE IN U.S DOWN PAYMEN	'S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE	ORM	SH LOCAI TOTAL PR SUBTRACT I	BTOTAL IPPING . SALES TAX	A B C D
QTY	DO NO	SEE REV CICES ARE IN U.S DOWN PAYMEN	S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE \$, PLEASE PAY IN U.S. :	ORM	SH LOCAL TOTAL PR SUBTRACT L	BTOTAL IPPING . SALES TAX ICE (A + B + C) DOWN PAYMENT	A B C
QTY	DO NO	SEE REVICES ARE IN U.S DOWN PAYMEN	S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE \$, PLEASE PAY IN U.S. : ITS ON REVERSE SIDE HOTES:	ORM	SH LOCAI TOTAL PR SUBTRACT I TOTAL BA	BTOTAL IPPING  . SALES TAX ICE (A + B + C) DOWN PAYMENT ILANCE OWED D - E)	A B C D
	DO NO	SEE REVELOCES ARE IN U.S. OF PAYMEN	S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE \$, PLEASE PAY IN U.S. S ITS ON REVERSE SIDE HOTES:	ORM \$	SH LOCAI TOTAL PR SUBTRACT I TOTAL BA	BTOTAL IPPING  SALES TAX ICE (A + B + C) DOWN PAYMENT ILANCE OWED D - E)	A B C D
	DO NC PR  METH  k - All payments must b	SEE REVELOCES ARE IN U.S. OF PAYMEN	S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE \$, PLEASE PAY IN U.S. S ITS ON REVERSE SIDE HOTES:	ORM  S. CURRENCY, PLEASE PAY IN	SH LOCAL TOTAL PR SUBTRACT L TOTAL BA  N U.S. CURRENCE  O Masterce	BTOTAL IPPING  SALES TAX ICE (A + B + C) DOWN PAYMENT ILANCE OWED D - E)	A B C D E
O Chec	PR  METH  Sk - All payments must be mber	SEE REVELOCES ARE IN U.S. OF PAYMEN	S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE \$, PLEASE PAY IN U.S. S ITS ON REVERSE SIDE HOTES: INT - PRICES ARE IN U	ORM  S. CURRENCY, PLEASE PAY IN  Credit Card  Expiration Da	SH LOCAL TOTAL PR SUBTRACT L TOTAL BA  N U.S. CURRENCE  O Masterce	BTOTAL IPPING  SALES TAX ICE (A + B + C) DOWN PAYMENT ILANCE OWED D - E)  CY ard O AMEX	A B C D E
O Chec	PR  METH  Sk - All payments must be shown ber  and Signature	SEE REVELOCES ARE IN U.S. ODOWN PAYMEN  HOD OF PAYME  De payable to Mu	S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE  \$, PLEASE PAY IN U.S. SITS ON REVERSE SIDE HOTES:  ENT - PRICES ARE IN U  Ultipure International  Billing Address	S. CURRENCY, PLEASE PAY IN  Credit Card  Visa	SH LOCAL TOTAL PR SUBTRACT L TOTAL BA  N U.S. CURRENCE O Masterce te C	BTOTAL IPPING  SALES TAX ICE (A + B + C) DOWN PAYMENT ILANCE OWED D - E)  CY ard O AMEX  VV2 (three digit # o	A B C D E
O Check Card Nur Authorize O Option BUYER: F	PR  METH  Sk - All payments must be substituted Signature to the substitute of the s	SEE REVELOCES ARE IN U.S. DOWN PAYMEN  HOD OF PAYME  To charge my credit  To agrees to pay the son the sa	S MATERIAL ON THIS F VERSE SIDE  \$, PLEASE PAY IN U.S. 3 ITS ON REVERSE SIDE HOTES:  ENT - PRICES ARE IN U Ultipure International  Billing Address It card account number  "TOTAL BALANCE OWED" ( Ime day each month, bed	S. CURRENCY, PLEASE PAY IN  Credit Card  Expiration Da  (If different from above)	SH LOCAL TOTAL PR SUBTRACT L TOTAL BA  N U.S. CURRENCE Masterco  te C  constallment in the connonths) successive 20	BTOTAL IPPING  SALES TAX ICE (A + B + C) DOWN PAYMENT ILANCE OWED D - E)  CY and O AMEX  VV2 (three digit # o	A B C D E F O Discover  In back of card)

Buyers Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

PRODUCT (S)	DESCRIPTION	DOWN PAYMENT	PRICE
	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE		
	Base Drinking Water Systems		
AQUALUXE	Aqualuxe	\$445	\$1035
MP750	Aquaversa	\$100	\$385
MP880	Aquaperform (reduces Arsenic V)	\$160	\$505
AQDOME	Aquadome	\$75	\$300
	Drinking Water Systems w/ Below Sink Kit		
AQUALUXE, AQLUXEBS	Aqualuxe w/ Below Sink Kit (Includes standard chrome-plated faucet)	\$445	\$1080
MP750, AQKITB	Aquaversa w/ Below Sink Kit (Includes standard chrome-plated faucet)	\$100	\$430
MP880, AQKITB	Aquaperform w/ Below Sink Kit (Includes standard chrome-plated faucet)	\$160	\$550
	Drinking Water Systems w/ Countertop Kit		
AQUALUXE, AQLUXECT	Aqualuxe w/ Countertop Kit	\$445	\$1080
MP750, AQKITC	Aquaversa w/ Countertop Kit	\$100	\$430
MP880, AQKITC	Aquaperform w/ Countertop Kit (reduces Arsenic V)	\$160	\$550
	Drinking Water Systems w/ Capacity Monitor Kit		
MP750, AQKITC, MC993-1250	Aquaversa w/ Capacity Monitor Kit	\$140	\$465
MP880, AQKITC, MC993-1000	Aquaperform w/ Capacity Monitor Kit	\$160	\$585
	Home Essentials		
AQSOURCE2	Aquasource Whole House Unit	\$500	\$1700
AQSOURCELSI2	Aquasource Whole House Unit w/ Limescale Reduction	\$500	\$1760

## SHIPPING FEES (PER ITEM)

Product	U.S.	HI, AK, PR
		Priority Mail
AQUALUXE*	\$15.50	\$63.80
MP750*	\$13.00	\$40.00
MP880*	\$13.00	\$58.50
AQDOME*	\$13.00	\$34.00
AQSOURCE2/AQSOURCELSI2	TBD	N/A

<sup>\*</sup>All Systems with Kits have the same shipping costs as Base Systems.

Allow 2 to 3 weeks for delivery in Continental U.S. Allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery via U.S. mail outside Continental U.S. Discounts are available when shipping multiple systems and/or multiple filters to the same address. For more shipping information please check out our shipping document located at www.multipure.com/builder-resources.html or contact the Multipure Customer Service Department at 800.622.9208.